Up to 20% stronger, with more torque and twice the wear
resistance of standard grades of steel.
High Torque Steel:
FINISH OPTIONS:
Environmentally safe, provides better tool grip, resists
solvents and is 5 times more corrosion resistant than
competitor finishes.
Corrosion-resistant finish:
Traditional plated tool look with superior protection and
durability.
Next generation chrome finish:
Superior protection and durability over traditional chrome
and the look and shine of real gold.
Real 14 karat gold finish:
Color Coded
 Inch
 Metric
The original ball
end hex key
Ball End L-Wrenches MADE IN USA
• Ball End inserts into screw at a 25°
angle
• 25° angle allows natural hand and
wrist movement
• Superior Ball End strength and
working angle
• Ball End saves time by quickly
funneling tool into screw
25° Working
Angle
25° working angle allows tool to
work in hard to reach places
(20° working angle on BallStar™
Tip tools)
Bondhus:
Precision machined
Competitor:
Poorly machined
.050" Ball End Comparison
All Bondhus Ball End tools feature
a precise 25° working angle
Precision shaped ball
Smooth surface
Sharp, clean
corners
Bondhus Ball End tools feature
unrivaled precision machining
Durable color-coded finish for superior protection and
easy tool identification.
Color-coded protective finish:
EDP#97158.99         ©2013 Bondhus Corporation.
Distributed by:
Bondhus Corporation
1400 E Broadway • PO Box 660 • Monticello, MN 55362
Tel: 763-295-2162 • Toll Free: 800-328-8310 • Fax: 763-295-4440
MADE IN USA
10945 BLX7 7 Long 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16” 1
10932 BLX8 8 Long .050, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32” 1
10938 BLX10 10 Long 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4” 1
10936 BLX12 12 Long .050, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16” 1
10937 BLX13 13 Long .050, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8” 1
10935 BLX15 15 Long .050, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 1
    3/8, 7/16, 1/2” (in vinyl roll up pouch)
10933 MBLX13 13 Long .050, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8”  1
    (in metal box)
16037 BLX13XL 13 Extra Long .050, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8” 1
10946 BLX6M 6 Long 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5mm 1
10992 BLX7M 7 Long 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6mm 1
10999 BLX9M 9 Long 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm 1
10995 BLX15M 15 Long 1.27, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10mm 1
10989 MBLX13 13 Long 1.27, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 17mm 1
    (in metal box)
16099 BLX9MXL 9 Extra Long 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm 1
       PART# MODEL# PCS LENGTH CONTENTS QTYSets
16938 BLX10B 10 Long 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4” 1
16936 BLX12B 12 Long .050, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16” 1
16937 BLX13B 13 Long .050, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8” 1
17046 BLX6MB 6 Extra Long 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5mm 1
17092 BLX7MB 7 Extra Long 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6mm 1
17099 BLX9MB 9 Extra Long 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm 1
17095 BLX15MB 15 Extra Long 1.27, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10mm 1
16999 BLX9MB 9 Long 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm 1
Sets        PART# MODEL# PCS LENGTH CONTENTS QTY
37938 BLX10G 10 Long 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4” 1
37936 BLX12G 12 Long .050, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16” 1
37937 BLX13G 13 Long .050, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8” 1
38046 BLX6MG 6 Long 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5mm 1
38092 BLX7MG 7 Long 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6mm 1
38099 BLX9MG 9 Long 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm 1
38095 BLX15MG 15 Long 1.27, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10mm 1
69637 BLX13XLCG 13 Extra Long .050, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8” 1
69699 BLX9MXLCG 9 Extra Long 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm 1
69499 BLX9MCG 9 Long 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm 1
Sets
Sets
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Inch
Inch
Inch
Inch
       PART# MODEL# PCS LENGTH CONTENTS QTY
       PART# MODEL# PCS LENGTH CONTENTS QTY
ProGuard™
Sets
BriteGuard™
Sets
GoldGuard™
Sets
ColorGuard™
Sets
The original ball end hex key
Ball End L-Wrenches
Bondhus, Protanium, ProGuard, BriteGuard, GoldGuard and ColorGuard
are trademarks of Bondhus Corporation.